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S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve
Seat

Preference No Merit Score

1 SA43245 Shanza Jawad Jawad khan f 446 550 81.09 3 81.09

2 SA46553 Sawera bibi Bakht Muhammad f 889 1100 80.82 3 80.82000000000001

3 SA46883 HIFSA BIBI AURANGZEB f 882 1100 80.18 3 80.18

4 SA44389 Mahnoor Ikram Muhammad Ikram f 874 1100 79.45 2 79.45

5 SA43352 Romisa Saleem Muhammad
Saleem

f 869 1100 79.0 2 79.0

6 SA41889 Maimoona Nafees
Khan

Muhammad Akmal f 433 550 78.73 3 78.73

7 SA48844 Nausheen Begum Lal Rahman f 856 1100 77.82 2 77.82000000000001

8 SA39346 Laiba Khan Muhammed Farid
Khan

f 853 1100 77.55 2 77.55

9 SA47309 Gul Rukh Shakeel Shakeel Khan f 847 1100 77.0 2 77.0

10 SA43202 KALSOOM
BEGUM

Muhammad Zahid f 842 1100 76.55 2 76.55

11 SA46910 Madina shah Shah Faisal f 835 1100 75.91 4 75.91

12 SA45708 Alishba Bibi Shah Faisal f 833 1100 75.73 1 75.73

13 SA45509 Bushra khan Muhammad Hakim
Jan

m 822 1100 74.73 * Female
Reserved

3 74.73



14 SA48864 sada bahar Momin khan f 821 1100 74.64 1 74.64

15 SA46365 Baseerat bibi Nasib Khan f 820 1100 74.55 2 74.55

16 SA44713 AINA GUL MANZOOR
AHMAD

f 816 1100 74.18 1 74.18

17 SA47163 Salafa bibi Amirul mulk f 816 1100 74.18 3 74.18

18 SA47429 Majida bibi Rahmat din khan f 815 1100 74.09 * Female
Reserved

3 74.09

19 SA45282 Aiman Noor Noor Ul Hakeem f 813 1100 73.91 3 73.91

20 SA48270 usra gul FARMAN ULLAH f 813 1100 73.91 1 73.91

21 SA46657 Umama Rahman Habib ur rahman f 810 1100 73.64 1 73.64

22 SA49096 Amna Ghulam Ghulam nabi f 797 1100 72.45 3 72.45

23 SA47034 MAHRUKH
FAYAZ

fayaz muhammad f 795 1100 72.27 * Female
Reserved

1 72.27

24 SA44526 Fatima Noor Amjad Ali f 794 1100 72.18 2 72.18

25 SA46271 LUBNA QABIL QABIL KHAN f 794 1100 72.18 1 72.18

26 SA47988 omima zahid muhammad zahid f 793 1100 72.09 3 72.09

27 SA47220 MAZDALIFA IBRAR HUSSAIN f 788 1100 71.64 2 71.64

28 SA44504 FATIMA BIBI Naseeb Khan f 393 550 71.45 2 71.45

29 SA49345 Tasneem Siraj Sirajul Matin m 785 1100 71.36 2 71.36

30 SA46765 Huma Noor Mati Ullah f 780 1100 70.91 * Female
Reserved

1 70.91

31 SA47373 MUNEEBA IQBAL IQBAL HUSSAIN f 773 1100 70.27 1 70.27

32 SA47907 Urosa Bibi Akbar Ali f 770 1100 70.0 * Female
Reserved

1 70.0



33 SA47680 Ayesha gul Nisar Muhammad f 769 1100 69.91 * Female
Reserved

3 69.91

34 SA42108 Humira Jabeen Buzurg wali khan f 764 1100 69.45 * Female
Reserved

5 69.45

35 SA48885 Sara Muhammad
Parvaiz

f 764 1100 69.45 3 69.45

36 SA45001 SANA DAWOOD MUHAMMAD
DAWOOD SHAH

f 381 550 69.27 1 69.27

37 SA42476 Ramsha Khan HAIDER ZAMAN
KHAN

f 380 550 69.09 2 69.09

38 SA45358 Muneeba Kamal Said Karim f 756 1100 68.73 * Female
Reserved

3 68.73

39 SA47532 Madeeha Bibi Lal Zada f 755 1100 68.64 2 68.64

40 SA48924 ANISA BIBI SAMANDAR
KHAN

f 755 1100 68.64 1 68.64

41 SA47666 SANIA BIBI Shah Hussain m 753 1100 68.45 3 68.45

42 SA47960 laiba bibi Azam Shah f 751 1100 68.27 2 68.27

43 SA47954 Saman Gul Nazir Muhammad f 744 1100 67.64 * Female
Reserved

1 67.64

44 SA47765 Laiba Bibi Asghar Khan f 743 1100 67.55 * Female
Reserved

3 67.55

45 SA46424 ZUHRA BIBI NEK ZAMIN f 736 1100 66.91 3 66.91

46 SA43600 Tayyeba bibi Abdullah f 366 550 66.55 * Female
Reserved

2 66.55

47 SA47335 Halima Noor Noor Muhammad f 732 1100 66.55 3 66.55

48 SA47087 Maleeha Dawood Dawood Khan f 731 1100 66.45 3 66.45



49 SA45515 ROMEELA ABRA Muez khan f 727 1100 66.09 3 66.09

50 SA42280 Malaika Bibi FAZAL RAHIM
KHAN

f 723 1100 65.73 2 65.73

51 SA49420 Sumayya Bibi Zahid Ullah
Haqqani

f 721 1100 65.55 1 65.55

52 SA48665 Iqra Bibi INAM UD DIN f 720 1100 65.45 * Female
Reserved

2 65.45

53 SA49318 SUMAIRA BIBI ABDUR RAHMAN f 720 1100 65.45 * Female
Reserved

1 65.45

54 SA41853 Sumayya Farid Farid Khan f 717 1100 65.18 * Sports 2 65.18

55 SA47480 BANAT BIBI HAFIZ UR
REHMAN

f 715 1100 65.0 2 65.0

56 SA49001 MUNEEBA
ZAMAN

UMAR ZAMAN f 706 1100 64.18 3 64.18

57 SA41527 Marwa shams Syed Shams uddin f 700 1100 63.64 * Female
Reserved *
other
province
quota

1 63.64

58 SA46671 Safina Rab Abid Hussain f 698 1100 63.45 2 63.45

59 SA46914 Maryam bakhtyar BAKHTYAR f 698 1100 63.45 3 63.45

60 SA40229 Ramla habiba Muhammad
Saleem Khan

f 696 1100 63.27 3 63.27

61 SA48027 Marwa bibi Malak zada f 696 1100 63.27 * Female
Reserved

2 63.27

62 SA49513 Areeba Ihsan Ihsan Ullah Khan f 695 1100 63.18 2 63.18

63 SA47237 FADWA BIBI Fazaal wahid f 675 1100 61.36 * Employee
Son

1 61.36



64 SA47798 Sara Begum Muhammad Tahir f 661 1100 60.09 3 60.09

65 SA46507 Laiba Ghafoor Muhammad
Ghafoor

f 644 1100 58.55 3 58.55

66 SA47838 ALISHBA FAYAZ MUHAMMAD
FAYAZ

f 638 1100 58.0 2 58.0

67 SA43530 Alisha Asghar Khan f 633 1100 57.55 3 57.55

68 SA48226 Diya Muskan Naeem khan m 627 1100 57.0 * Female
Reserved

1 57.0

69 SA45892 Samreen Bibi Najm Uddin f 625 1100 56.82 * Disabled 1 56.82

70 SA45824 ROMEESA ABRA Muaiz khan f 624 1100 56.73 1 56.73

71 SA47061 Esha Said Said Hussain f 615 1100 55.91 1 55.91

72 SA49290 wajeeha bibi Said Ghafar Shah f 615 1100 55.91 3 55.91

73 SA48463 Laraib Gul Attauallah f 607 1100 55.18 2 55.18

74 SA47098 kausar bibi noor alam f 598 1100 54.36 1 54.36

75 SA47736 Rehana Noor Noor Zada m 594 1100 54.0 3 54.0

76 SA44802 AQSA KIFAYAT KIFAYATULLAH f 574 1100 52.18 2 52.18

77 SA47495 Afsheen Bibi Mirazam f 574 1100 52.18 1 52.18

78 SA49334 Qurat Ul Ain Shah Saeed f 541 1100 49.18 2 49.18

79 SA45619 Falika Zahid Said Zahid shah f 0 0 0.0 * Female
Reserved

3 0.0

80 SA48992 safoora bibi RAFIULLAH m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification


